Curriculum Vitae

Terunobu Miyazaki (prof.)

Professor Emeritus, Tohoku University

Date of birth

History
1967
1969
1972

August 3rd, 1943 (Age: 75)

B.S. in Applied Physics, Graduate School of Engineering, Tohoku University
M.S. in Applied Physics, Graduate School of Engineering, Tohoku University
Dr. degree in Applied Physics, Tohoku University

1972 - 1973 Research associate at Tohoku University
1973 - 1975 Research associate and a Humboldt research fellowship at university

1975
1985

Regensburg, West Germany
Research associate at Tohoku University
Associate Professor at Tohoku University

1991 - 2007 Professor at Tohoku University
2007 — 2013 Professor at WPI Advanced Institute for Materials Research Tohoku University

(WPI-AIMR)

2013 - 2016 Advisor at WPI-AIMR, Advisor of Impact project (JST) and Scientific Research

Awards
2003
2003
2005
2006

2007
2008
2008
2009

on Innovative Area (JSPS)

MSJ Society Award

Yazaki Scientific Prize

Yamazaki-Teiichi Prize

Prize for Science and Technology by Minister of Education, Culture, Sports and
Technology of Japan (MEXT)

Fellow of Applied Physics Japan

JSPS Outstanding Achievement Award

Asahi Prize

American Physical Society Oliver E. Buckley Condensed Matter Physics Prize



